



Haifeng Huang

Dr Haifeng Huang is a Distinguished Professor of Changzhou University and a Co-Chancellor of China Institute for Responsible Management Education and Sustainable Development. He is also a Deputy Secretary General of Asia Education Forum, the Founding Chair of China Academic Committee for Responsible Management Education and Co-Chairman of Special Session on Responsible Management and Youth Development Education of Education Forum for Asia 2021 -2023 Annual Conference. In 2020, he was honored as a Global Fellow at the Wilson Center for International Scholars, and served as a member of the Steering Committee of the Principles for Responsible Management Education initiative (PRME) of the United Nations Global Compact. He studied at Dalian Jiaotong University, Peking University, Hopkins-Nanjing Center for Chinese and American Culture, and received his Ph.D. from Humboldt University of Berlin in Germany. He worked as Assistant Dean at Peking University's HSBC Business School and founder of the Center for Green Economy at Peking University's HSBC Business School for 10 years. Dr. Huang is an expert on green economy transition in China in the areas of waste management, corporate social responsibility, and China Studies. He has published more than 12 books on sustainable development. His book on Recycling Economy in Germany received national honors. In 2012, Dr. Huang was selected as an Independent Inspector for China's Ministry of Natural Resources. Meanwhile he has been Executive Chair and Co-Founder of the Ecological Development Union International (EDUI) since 2008. EDUI is a pioneering, non-profit organization on sustainable development in China.